
VIDYASAGAR SHISHU NIKETAN 
Under the Society for the Betterment of Education, Midnapore 

Higher Secondary English Medium School (ICSE & ISC) 
Affiliation No.: WB/162 

E-Mail ID: vsn162@live.com Website: www.vsn.ac.in 

 

Necessary information regarding Recruitment Test 

[vacancy notice with memo no. 1976/VSN/VN/2022 Dt. 20/05/2022] 

Sl Post Name 
Date of Written 
Test 

Reporting Time Venue of written tes 

1 
A.T. in Mathematics (High 

School) 
23.07.2022 

From 12:00 PM 
To 12.30 PM 

Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan 
High School Building 
Rangamati Campus, 

Midnapore 

2 A.T. in Chemistry (High School) 23.07.2022 
From 12:00 PM 

To 12.30 PM 

Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan 
High School Building 
Rangamati Campus, 

Midnapore 

3 A.T. in Accounts (High School) 23.07.2022 
From 12:00 PM 

To 12.30 PM 

Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan 
High School Building 
Rangamati Campus, 

Midnapore 

 

 You are requested to bring your original Photo Identity Proof along with call letter received through post 

or mail. 

(In case of not receiving the call letter by 20.07.2022, the candidate must contact with school office by 

22.07.2022 between 11.00 AM and 3.00 PM) 

 COVID-19 protocol to be maintained in the venue. 

 

List of eligible candidates for the written test for the post of Assistant Teacher in Mathematics (High School), 

Assistant Teacher in Chemistry (High School) & A.T. in Accounts (High School). 

A.T. in Mathematics (High School) 

SL Name Email Post 
1 Alik Das alikdas.com@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

2 Aloke Kr. Dutta alokekrdutta069@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

3 Amrita Acharjya acharjya.amrita29@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

4 Ankit Patra ankitpatramid@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

5 Arindam Bera arindambera07@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

6 Arpita Roy arpita.roy.7873@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  
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7 Aungsuman Singha singha.aungsuman@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

8 Babar Mollick babarmollick01@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

9 Babli Patra babli.patra2050@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

10 Banibrata Sen banibrata527@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

11 Bidyut Prava Das bidyutpravadas687@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

12 Biswajit Dey deybiswajit163@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

13 Bithika Paloi bithikapaloi2@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

14 Bratati Roy missbroy92@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

15 Chandan Adak chandan.adak2016@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

16 Chandan Sahoo kumarchandan9215@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

17 Chandidas De chandidasde2189@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

18 Chandrima Mandal munumandal10@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

19 Debabrata Bag debabratabag637@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

20 Dhananjoy Garai garaidhananjoy14@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

21 Dinabandhu Nandi mathdinu1993@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

22 Jaba Mandal jabamandal0201@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

23 Koushik Sahoo sahookoushik92@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

24 Kunal Das kunald252@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

25 Mantu Ghorai 2018ghoraiman2@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

26 Meghna Guin meghnaguin1996@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

27 Mithun Jana www.mithunjana@gmil.com A.T. in Mathematics  

28 Niranjan Matya niranjanmatya@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

29 Nirmalya Ghorai nirmalyaghorai1176@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

30 Pallabi Ghosh pallabighoshmath@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

31 Prakash Setua   prakashsetua333@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

32 Priyanka Panigrahi priyankapanigrahi12@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

33 Prosun Dey pdey05041994@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

34 Puja Kamilya pujakamilya@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

35 Pulak Pratihar ppulak1992@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

36 Rajib Kar rajibmath92@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

37 Ramkamal Chowdhury 675397chowdhury100ramkamal98@gmail.com  A.T. in Mathematics  

38 Rashmoni Dhara dhararashmoni@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

39 Riya Paul  riyapaul721134@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

40 Sambhu Das iamsambhudas@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

41 Samiran Bairy bairysamiran2019@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

42 Santanu Manna santanumanna54@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

43 Saswati Laha laharanu91@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  
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44 Satyabrata Sahu satyabratasahu281@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

45 Sayantan Pal sayantan654312@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

46 Soumen Mana soumenmanas19@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

47 Soumen Mandal somumandal721@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

48 Subha Mandal subhagonit@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

49 Subham Maity subhamm578@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

50 Sucharita Maity smaity.math@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

51 Suchitra Mahata suchitramahata1995@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

52 Sudipta Khanra sudiptakhanra2018@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

53 Sujan Dhaoya   A.T. in Mathematics  

54 Sujay Acharjya acharjyasujay@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

55 Suman Kumar Dey sumandey706381@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

56 Sumit Samanta sumitsamanta92@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

57 Sunita Hui janasunita.hui@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

58 Suryakanta Jana janasuryakanta2016@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

59 Swapan Kumar Paria paria.swapan109@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

60 Swarup Maity swarupmath1995@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

61 Tanmoy Niyogi tanmoyniyogi81@gmail.com A.T. in Mathematics  

A.T. in Chemistry (High School) 

SL Name Email Post 

1 Aksita Samanta agarwalneh395@gmail.com  A.T. in Chemistry 

2 Amalendu Shit amalendushit2019@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

3 Amit Patra amitpatra1212@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

4 Amiyaa Mandal amiyaa.mondal@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

5 Anirudha Patra patra6171@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

6 Aranyak Mandal aranyak.95@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

7 Bidipta de bidipta1207@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

8 Biman Basu bimanbasu28@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

9 Chhanda Samanta chhanda.samanta96@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

10 Debgopal Roy roydebgopal1@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

11 Indrajit Manna indrajitmanna3@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

12 Joydeep Basu joydeepbasujb@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

13 Koushik Ghorai  koushikchotu@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

14 Koushik Pradhan koushikpradhan97@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

15 Koustav dey koustav.deyckt0905@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

16 Mouli Nad moulinad14@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

17 Mousumi Ghosh ghosh.mousumichem@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 
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18 Munmun Maity munmunchem94@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

19 Musabbir Ali Sahah musabbiralisahah@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

20 Neha Agarwal agarwalneha395@gmail.com  A.T. in Chemistry 

21 Niketa Charaborty niketachakraborty@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

22 Papu Maity papu.chem636@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

23 Pijush Kanti Panda pijushkanti.panda@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

24 Plabani Samanta plabanisamanta123@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

25 Pratik Ghosh pratik.ghosh93@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

26 Priyanka Sarkar priyachem.rubi@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

27 Ramjoy Mukherjee ramjoymun@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

28 Saikat Ghosh saikat.ghoshjgm7@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

29 Sangita Dhang dhangsangita1@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

30 Sanjiban Karan sanjiban.karan2015@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

31 Sankhadip Dey sankhadip.dey11@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

32 Sayani roy roysayani19041993@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

33 Sohini Sarkar sarkarsohini37@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

34 Soma Das nupurd05@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

35 Soma Hazra hazrasoma2011@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

36 Sourav Majumdar souravmajumdar504@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

37 Subhankar Dutta sdutta.gc@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

38 Subhendu Das subhendudas155@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

39 Sudeshna Bera sudeshnabera27@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

40 Sudip Maity chem.maity.sudip@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

41 Suman Khatua midnaporer8.sk@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

42 Suman Maji sumanmajibu@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

43 Sushmita Nath sushmitanath96@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

44 Swapan Bera beraswapan3@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

45 Uday Narayan Pakhira unpakhira33@gmail.com A.T. in Chemistry 

 

A.T. in Accounts (High School) 

SL Name Email Post 

1 Amalesh Hati amaleshhati2018@gmail.com A.T. in Accounts 

2 Reba Maji rebamaji90@gmail.com A.T. in Accounts 

3 Soma Ghosh ssghosh08@gmail.com A.T. in Accounts 

4 Sukanta Kumar Bera sukantabera39@gmail.com A.T. in Accounts 
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